
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 
1. CONTRACT ID CODE 

J 
PAGE OF PAGES 

1 1 2 

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 

P00003 

3, EFFECTIVE DATE 

27 May 2021 

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 

SEE SCHEDULE 

5. PROJECT NO ('Ifapplicable) 

6. ISSUED BY CODE W5fjp05 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ifother than itcm6) CODE I Wa11QY 
lAroDK ACC-APG NATICK DIASION 
BLDG 1 GENERAL GREENE AVENUE 
NATICK MA 01760-6011 

ACC-APG - COVID RESPONSE - W591305 
6472 INTEGRITY COURT (BUILDING 4401) 
ABERDEEN PROVING GROUND MD 21035-3013 

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Street, County, State and Zip Code) 

iiiiiiiiCOMPANY 
1 LILLY CORPORATE CTR 
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46285 

 

9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 

 

911. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 

v 
's 

10A. MOD. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 
VV911QY21F0167 

X 
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 

25-Feb-2021 CODE 75602 'FACILITY CODE 75602 
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 

The above nunliered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date speci fed for receipt of0fEr is extended, is not extended. 

Offer must acknowledge receipt ofthis amendment prior to the hour and date speciied in the solicitation or as amended by one ofthe fallowing methods: 

(a) By completing Rene 8 and 15, and returning copies ofthe amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt ofthis an:endue/it on each copy ofthe offer subnitted; 

or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and anendment nurthers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE 
RECEIVED ATTIIE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR TI IE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN 

REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Ifby virtue ofthis amendment you desire to change an offer already subnitted, such change may be nude by telegram or letter, 
provided each tel egram or letter mikes rekrence to the solicitation and this ammdirent, and is received prior to the opening hour and date speci 1 ed. 

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

 

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE 
CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. 

 

B.THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying 
office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B). 

x C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 
lAW 52.243-1 Changes, Faced Rice 

 

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office. 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract sutject matter 
where feasible.) 
Modification Control Number: 

1.The purpose of this modification is to cnange me dekvery date for ClJN 0003 from 31 May 2021 to 30 June 2021. 

2.This change w as requested by the requiring activity in order to net ['fission goals. 

3.The total funded arrount and total contract price remain unchanged. 

Except as provided herein, all terns and conditions ofthe docurrent ref-renced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofire changed, remains unchanged and in fill force and tfEct. 

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A NAMP AMfl TITI p • *nt) 

TEL 

   

15C. DATE SIGNED 

5 (244bLI 
16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

BY 
(Signature of Contracting Officer) 

16C. DATE SIGNED 

27 MAY 2021 
to sign) 

EXCEPTION TO SF 30 30-105-04 STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83) 
APPROVED BY OIRM 11-84 Prescribed by GSA 

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 



W911QY2ID0012 
W91 I QY21F0167 (ipapawaw2 I 8) 

Page 2 of 2 

SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE 

SUMMARY OF CHANGES 

SECTION SF 1449 - CONTINUATION SHEET 

DELIVERIES AND PERFORMANCE 

The following Delivery Schedule item for CLIN 0003 has been changed from: 

DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY SHIP TO ADDRESS DODAAC / 
CAGE 

31-MAY-2021 98,000 N/A 
FOB: Origin (Shipping Point) 

To: 

DELIVERY DATE QUANTITY S1-11P TO ADDRESS DODAAC / 
CAGE 

30-JUN-2021 98,000 N/A 
FOB: Origin (Shipping Point) 

(End of Summary of Changes) 


	Page 1
	Page 2

